1120

1891

2001

2029

2160

2203

2234

2622

2647

2661

2681

2682

2699

2700

2703

2705

2707

2708

2731

2732

2734

2737

2745

2747

2749

2750

2751

2757

2758

2759

2760

2761

2773

2774

2776

2777

Turma
Maternal Il
Maternal |
Maternal |
Maternal |
Maternal |
Bercério |
Maternal Il
Maternal |
Maternal Il
Bercéario Il
Maternal |
Maternal Il
Bergéario Il
Bercéario Il
Bergéario Il
Maternal |
Bercario Il
Bergéario Il
Bergéario Il
Maternal |
Bergéario Il
Bercéario Il
Bercario |
Bergéario Il
Maternal Il
Bercario Il
Maternal Il
Maternal |
Bergario Il
Bergéario Il
Bergéario Il
Bergario Il
Bercéario Il
Maternal Il
Bergario |

Bercéario Il
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Total de contemplados: 108

Escola

CRECHE Rita Machado

C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourengo
CRECHE Rita Machado

C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

C.E.l. Prof2 Creusa Maria Cardoso Roldan
C.E.l. Antbnio Caetano Leite

CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourengo
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourengo
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourengo
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Gongalves

CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco



2778

2779

2780

2781

2784

2785

2786

2787

2788

2790

2791

2792

2793

2794

2795

2796

2797

2798

2799

2800

2801

2803

2804

2805

2806

2811

2812

2813

2814

2815

2816

2817

2818

2819

2820

2821

2823

2824

2825

2826

Turma
Maternal Il
Maternal |
Maternal Il
Maternal Il
Bergéario Il
Maternal |
Bercario Il
Bergéario Il
Maternal |
Bercério |
Bergéario Il
Maternal Il
Bercéario Il
Bergéario Il
Maternal |
Bercario |
Maternal Il
Maternal |
Bercario |
Maternal Il
Maternal Il
Maternal Il
Maternal Il
Maternal |
Bercario |
Bercério |
Bercério Il
Bergario Il
Bercéario Il
Bergério |
Maternal |
Bercério |
Bergéario Il
Bercéario Il
Bercério |
Bergéario Il
Maternal Il
Bercario Il
Bergério |

Bercéario Il
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Escola

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Anténio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Antbnio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Anténio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Antbnio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Antoénio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Antbnio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Goncalves
CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Goncalves

C.E.l. Prof2 Creusa Maria Cardoso Roldan
CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Goncalves
CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Ligia de Paula Alvares

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

CRECHE Antonio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Ant6nio Euzébio Gongalves
CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
CRECHE Alfredo Emiliano Lourenco
CRECHE Rita Machado

CRECHE Eliane Aparecida Plens Cavalheiros
C.E.l. Antdnio Caetano Leite

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz



Escola

Turma

ID

CRECHE Ant6nio Euzébio Gongalves

Maternal |

2827

CRECHE Maria de Souza Cruz

Maternal Il

2829
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